Active
Chilled Beams
Type DID600B
T 2.4/3/EN/1
TROX GmbH Telephone +49/28 45/2 02-0
Telefax +49/28 45/2 02-2 65
Heinrich-Trox-Platz e-mail trox@trox.de
D-47504 Neukirchen-Vluyn www.troxtechnik.com

These codes do not need to be completed for standard products
/ / / / / /DID600B - 2 - K - H - MV- ALH 1800 x 1500 0 0 P1 RAL 9016 G3
Order example
Make: TROX
Type: DID600B-2-K-H-MV-ALH / 1800 x 1500 / P1 / RAL 9016 / G3
IEEOEEP
0 Standard finish
Powder-coated to RAL 9010
(GE 50%)2)
P1 Powder-coated to RAL . . .
(GE 70%)2)
L1 = Total length (diffuser face)
LN = Nominal length
IEEEEOEEEEP
IEEEEOEEEEP
IEEEEEEEEEOEEEEEEEEEP
State
colour
Not
used900 x 900
1200
1500
18001)
1200 x 1200
1500
1800
1500 x 1500
1800
2100
1800 x 1800
2100
2400
2100 x 2100
2400
2700
2400 x 2400
2700
3000
2700 x 2700
3000
3000 x 3000
L1 x LN
(mm)
TEEEEEEEEEEEEZEEEEEEEEEEEEU
TEEEEEEEEEEEZEEEEEEEEEEEU
Coil:
Two-pipe 2
Four-pipe 4
Nozzle options:
small K
medium M
large G
Spigot and casing
arrangements
(see page 4)
1) For casing arrangement M, MV and MH only
2) GE = Gloss level
Accessory:
FS12-... (see table)
AW = support angle
Coil finish:
0 Standard untreated
G3 Finished
to RAL 9005
Note:
L1 = 893 ... 3000 mm
LN only available in standard lengths
L1 maximum 7 mm shorter than LN
Specification text
The active chilled beam type DID600B is suitable for dealing with